*Carried forward vacancies of previous advertisement. 

B. Essential qualification and Remuneration: 

Sl No. 

Name of Post 

Emoluments per month 
consolidated Qualification Identified suitable 

for PwBD 

1 Contract Medical Officer – 
Field Duty (FMO) 

₹ 1,05,000/- 
(Rupees one lakh five 

thousand only) 
Bachelor of Medicine 

and Bachelor of Surgery 
(MBBS) 

No 

2. Contract Medical Officer-  
General Duty (GDMO) 

₹ 1,00,000/- 
(Rupees one lakh only) 

Category C (OA, 
OL, BL, OAL, CP, 
LC, DW, AAV) ; 

D (SLD) ; E 
(Combination of C 

to D)